Specifikacija proizvoda

Preporucena dimenzija Stampe:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

0.01255 kg

0.01358 kg

36

768/192/4

0.315 mx0.4 mx0.384 m
10.42944 kg
8605040020333
450390000000
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